
 

2023 Canyon Cougars Varsity Baseball Schedule 
 
Day  Date   Opponent  Site             Time 
Scrimmages----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sat.  Feb. 4   Davenport  Away             1:00 
Tues.  Feb. 7   Alamo Heights  Away   5:00 
Fri.  Feb. 10  Cornerstone  Home   7:00 
Tues.  Feb. 14  Madison  Away   4:30  
Thurs.  Feb. 16  Westlake  Away   7:00 
Non-District---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  - 
Tues.  Feb. 21  Hutto   Home   7:00 
Thurs-Sat    Westlake Tournament  
  Feb. 23  Hutto   Westlake  3:00  
  Feb. 23  Westlake  Westlake  5:30   
  Feb. 24  Alamo Heights  Vandegrift  2:30   
  Feb. 24  Vandegrift  Vandegrift  5:00 
  Feb. 25  Rockwall  Westlake  2:30 
Tues.  Feb. 28   SA Wolverines Home    7:00 
Thurs.-Sat    Comal ISD Tourn.  
  Mar. 2   San Marcos  Home            11:00   
  Mar. 2   Dripping Springs Home   2:00   
  Mar. 3   Madison  Home            10:00   
  Mar. 3   Jordan  Home   5:30   
  Mar. 4   TBD   Home   TBD  
Thur-Sat    Dripping Springs Tournament 
  Mar. 9   Bowie   Dripping Springs 9:00              
  Mar. 9   GT Eastview  Dripping Springs.      11:15 
  Mar. 10  Waxahacie  Dripping Springs 1:30 
  Mar. 11  Sinton   Dripping Springs 9:00 
District------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Tues.  Mar. 14  Veterans Memorial Away   7:00 
Fri.  Mar. 17  Veterans Memorial Home   7:00 
Tues.  Mar. 21  Tivy   Home   7:00 
Fri.  Mar. 24       Tivy   Away   7:00  
Tues.  Mar. 28  Boerne Champion Home   7:00 
Fri.  Mar. 31  Boerne Champion Away   7:00 
Tues.  Apr. 4   Pieper   Away   7:00 
Thur.  Apr. 6   Pieper   Home   7:00 
Tues.  Apr. 11  Smithson Valley Home   7:00 
Fri.  Apr. 14   Smithson Valley Away   7:00 
Tues,  Apr. 18   Seguin   Away   7:00 
Fri.  Apr. 21  Seguin  Home   7:00 
Sat.  Apr. 22  New Braunfels Home            12:00 
Tues.  Apr. 25  Wagner  Home   7:00 
Fri.  Apr. 28   Wagner  Away   7:00 
 
Head Coach: Nick Kozole 
Assistant Coaches: Derek Dunaway, Mickey Scott, Dustin Horner, Reece McKinney 
Athletic Director/ Athletic Coordinator: Brian Martinez, Heather Sanders 
Principal: Dustin Davisson 
Trainer: Tara Farr, Jason Maxwell 
Superintendent: Dr. John E. Chapman, III 


